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FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1/2"=1'0"

LIGHT AND VENT REQUIREMENTS 
LIVING AREA  = 256 SF 
REQD. LIGHT = 20.5 SF / REQD. VENT = 10.25 SF 
PRVD. LIGHT = 38.25 / PRVD. VENT = 19.125

  

AA

WALL TYPES

EXTERIOR WALL - 2X6 WOOD STUD SPACED 16"
OC
WITH 1/2" GYP BD ON INSIDE FACE
(STAGGERED) WITH LACE STUCCO FINISH ON 
EXTERIOR SIDE.  INSTALL R-19 BATT INSULATION

INTERIOR WALL - 2X4 WOOD STUD SPACED 16" OC
WITH 1/2" GYP BD ON INSIDE FACE
(STAGGERED).  INSTALL R-11 BATT INSULATION.

INTERIOR WALL - 2X6 WOOD STUD SPACED 16" OC
WITH 1/2" GYP BD ON INSIDE FACE
(STAGGERED).  INSTALL R-11 BATT INSULATION

BB

UNIT KEYNOTES

SINGLE SINK WITH GARBAGE DISPOSAL

46" X 20" X 20" OWNER PROVIDED FRIDGE

26" BATHROOM VANITY

CORNER WALK IN SHOWER WITH GLASS DOOR/
FIXED GLASS

PROVIDE 12" SHELVING WITH CLOTHES ROD

INSTALL WALL MOUNTED CASSETTE AIR HANDLER
FOR MINI SPLIT

INSTALL WALL MOUNTED MINI SPLIT AIR HANDLER

INSTALL EXHAUST FAN IN BATHROOM

36" X 36" EXTERIOR LANDING WITH 2% SLOPE FOR
DRAINAGE. 

COACH LIGHTS

12" ROOF OVERHANG

12" X 6" RETURN AIR PATHWAY VENT TO BE
INSTALLED OVER THE BATHROOM DOOR. 

ROOF TIE-IN (JUST ARCHWAY, NOT FULL EXTERIOR
WALL)

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

1010

1111

W
es

te
rn

 T
ra

de
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n
38

24
 C

iv
ic

 C
en

te
r 

D
r

N
or

th
 L

as
 V

eg
as

, N
V

 8
90

30
N

V
 L

IC
 0

07
31

90
, 7

90
48

C
la

ss
 B

-2
 

WET AREA

BATHROOM

CLOSET

EXISTING

RESIDENCE

1/2" = 1' 0"

1212
11

22

33

44

55

66

88

99

1212

AA

AA

AA

BB

BB

AA

1313

1313

99


